
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

Child Development
1

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

9

10

Across

2. Clubs which are run for school aged 

children

5. Someone who looks after the child in 

their own home.

7. This provides care and education for 

children at the place where their parents 

work.

8. A day bleep must be registered and 

inspected by Ofsted.

9. Run by parents for children.

10. A school bleep class after the first one.

Down

1. A nursery attached to a primary 

school.

3. Drop off sessions

4. On holiday club.

6. a carer who is employed by the parents 

and to work in their own homes.

Word Bank

After / Before school. Day nursery Playgroup

Creche Reception Childminder

Toddler groups Workplace Nursery Nanny

School based nursery


